Date

Course  Quail Brook OLD (69.2 /118)

12/10/2016

Weather 30s Light Breeze Mostly Sunny
ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW
Brisk winter day with sun and a light breeze - not nearly as cold as predicted. Frozen greens and fairways
until the back side made for some interesting shots. Mr. winter Babo wins as usual but only by 1 shot over
Mansour. We played skins as a fivesome and Mike Jeffries salvaged his day by winning a 10 skin carryover

on 17.

Position Name

1 Babetski

2 Rismanchi
3 Grote

4 Rinaldi

5 Jeffries

Gross

89

92
90
86
95

Equity

o o o o

Front

Nine

35

38
35
39
41

Back

Nine

37

35
39
38
41

Net

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$27.75

1 $11.75
2 ($6.50)
5 ($16.75)
10 ($16.25)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys
Par 3's - G
Par 3's- N

Ist

2nd

Ist
2nd

35 Babetski Grote
35 Rismanchi
1 Babetski
5 Babetski
1 Babetski
1 Babetski Jeffries
1 Babetski Rismanchi
13 Rismanchi Grote
10 Rismanchi Grote

Rinaldi



