Date 12/10/2016 Course Quail Brook OLD (69.2/118)

Weather 30s Light Breeze Mostly Sunny

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Brisk winter day with sun and a light breeze - not nearly as cold as predicted. Frozen greens and fairways until the back side made for some interesting shots. Mr. winter Babo wins as usual but only by 1 shot over Mansour. We played skins as a fivesome and Mike Jeffries salvaged his day by winning a 10 skin carryover on 17.

		Front	Back	S	trokes Total
Position Name	Gross Equity	Nine	Nine	Net B	ehind Win/Loss
1 Babetski	89	0 3	5 37	72	\$27.75
2 Rismanchi	92	0 3	8 35	73	1 \$11.75
3 Grote	90	0 3	3 9	74	2 (\$6.50)
4 Rinaldi	86	0 3	9 38	77	5 (\$16.75)
5 Jeffries	95	0 4	1 41	82	10 (\$16.25)

Front 9	1st		35 Babetski	Grote	
	2nd	-			
Back 9	1st		35 Rismanchi		
	2nd	-			
POTS					
Birdies			1 Babetski		
Net Birdies			5 Babetski		
Net Eagles			1 Babetski		
Greenies Sandys Par 3's - G Par 3's - N			1 Babetski 1 Babetski 13 Rismanchi 10 Rismanchi	Jeffries Rismanchi Ri Grote Grote	inaldi

NASSAUS